Warwick Saturday 30 January, 2016 @

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BUFFERING QTIS Maiden Plate
800 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03
04
05
06

07
08

09

10
11

12
13
14

15

Lonnie's Pride(Grant Arnold) Brendon
Newport
Sweet Bobby(Garry Schwenke) Shannon
Apthorpe
Unit(Ken Kelly) Ben Cornell
Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas) Jason Hoopert
Kavalong(Patrick Sexton) Noriyuki Nishio
Keith's Encore(Philip Badger) Alannah
Badger
Katieani(Troy Pascoe)
Matilda Miss(Tom Dougall) Michael
Schrapel
Shez Our Destiny(Jack Brown) Damion
Mclntosh
ROSIE POSIE(Matt Kropp)
City Market(Patrick Sexton) Ms Hannah
English
Tap 'n' Go(Richie Stephenson) Les Tilley
(EM)Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)  Nathan Evans
(EM)Quick Edge(Nathaniel Scott) Ms Hannah
Phillips

(EM)Trust No One(Michael
Hemmings)

2 XXXX GOLD Class B Handicap

1100 metres $7000

01 To Be King(Lyn Baskett) Ron Goltz

02 Al Hamza(Patrick Sexton) Ms Hannah
English

03  Whispering Wings(Garry Taylor Williams

Schwenke)

04 Jetty Betty(Michael Nolan)

05 Wungong Sax(Garry Osborne) Les Tilley

06  Mellore(Luke Berger) Nathan Evans

07 WILD ROMANCE(Jim Hanna)

08 Smincha(Michael Hemmings)

09 Brazen Jake(Stephen Neylon) Ms Melody
O'Brien

10  Charzooka(John Byrne)

11 Fairmore(Stephen Neylon) Ms Hannah 9 55.0
02:01PM Phillips
5 585 3 HAHN 3.5 Class 2 Handicap
1100 metres $7000 03:21PM
7 983 01  Felix(Len Bryant) 8 60.5
9 585 02  Ruffo(Norm Hilton) Les Tilley 4 58.5
8 575 03  Bletchy Boy(Phillip Cox) Taylor Williams 6 58.0
6 57.5 04  Queen of the Ark(Ben Currie) 5 57.0
13 57.5 05 Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly) Ms Hannah 2 56.0
English
1 56.5 06  Spectacular Rock(John Ferguson) Ron Goltz 3 56.0
14 56.5 07  Aubrey's Ace(Shane Connolly) 7 55.0
08 Chosen Court(Ben Park) Ms Hannah 1 55.0
15 56.5 Phillips
09 Seek the Gold(Shane Connolly) Ms Melody 9 55.0
3 555 O'Brien
2 540 4 WTC MEMBERS Class 1 Handicap
1350 metres $7000 04:01PM
1: g;}g 01 Le Chacal(Walter Payne) Jason Hoopert 9 59.0
10 56.5 02 More Favulous(Donald Baker) Les Tilley 7 58.5
03 Stewball(Phyllis Kalinowski) 4 56.0
12 585 04 Nautical Lad(Stephen Neylon) Ms Hannah 8 55.5
Phillips
05 Spur Me Up(Selina Leef) 1 555
06 Istalena(Richie Stephenson) Ron Goltz 6 55.0
02:41PM 07 Arasenta(Glen Petersen) 2 55.0
6 60.0 08 Bay Dreamer(Phyllis Kalinowski) Todd Banks 3 55.0
8 59.5 09 Toni's Luck(Wayne Kuskopf) Taylor Williams 5 55.0
10 59.0
2 56.5
1 555
7 55.0
5 55.0
3 55.0
4 55.0
11 55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




