

Warwick Saturday 30 January, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BUFFERING QTIS Maiden Plate				11 Fairmore(Stephen Neylon)				Ms Hannah Phillips	
800 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				02:01PM				9 55.0	
01	Lonnie's Pride(Grant Arnold)	Brendon Newport	5	58.5					
02	Sweet Bobby(Garry Schwenke)	Shannon Aphorpe	7	58.5	3 HAHN 3.5 Class 2 Handicap				03:21PM
03	Unit(Ken Kelly)	Ben Cornell	9	58.5	1100 metres				
04	Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)	Jason Hoopert	8	57.5	\$7000				
05	Kavalong(Patrick Sexton)	Noriyuki Nishio	6	57.5	01	Felix(Len Bryant)			8 60.5
06	Keith's Encore(Philip Badger)	Alannah Badger	13	57.5	02	Ruffo(Norm Hilton)			Les Tilley 4 58.5
07	Katieani(Troy Pascoe)		1	56.5	03	Bletchy Boy(Phillip Cox)			Taylor Williams 6 58.0
08	Matilda Miss(Tom Dougall)	Michael Schapel	14	56.5	04	Queen of the Ark(Ben Currie)			5 57.0
09	Shez Our Destiny(Jack Brown)	Damion McIntosh	15	56.5	05	Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly)			Ms Hannah English 2 56.0
10	ROSIE POSIE(Matt Kropp)		3	55.5	06	Spectacular Rock(John Ferguson)			Ron Goltz 3 56.0
11	City Market(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Hannah English	2	54.0	07	Aubrey's Ace(Shane Connolly)			7 55.0
12	Tap 'n' Go(Richie Stephenson)	Les Tilley	11	54.0	08	Chosen Court(Ben Park)			Ms Hannah Phillips 1 55.0
13	(EM)Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	4	57.5	09	Seek the Gold(Shane Connolly)			Ms Melody O'Brien 9 55.0
14	(EM)Quick Edge(Nathaniel Scott)	Ms Hannah Phillips	10	56.5	4 WTC MEMBERS Class 1 Handicap				04:01PM
15	(EM)Trust No One(Michael Hemmings)		12	58.5	1350 metres				
2 XXXX GOLD Class B Handicap				\$7000				\$7000	
1100 metres				02:41PM				04:01PM	
01	To Be King(Lyn Baskett)	Ron Goltz	6	60.0	01	Le Chacal(Walter Payne)			Jason Hoopert 9 59.0
02	Al Hamza(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Hannah English	8	59.5	02	More Favulous(Donald Baker)			Les Tilley 7 58.5
03	Whispering Wings(Garry Schwenke)	Taylor Williams	10	59.0	03	Stewball(Phyllis Kalinowski)			4 56.0
04	Jetty Betty(Michael Nolan)		2	56.5	04	Nautical Lad(Stephen Neylon)			Ms Hannah Phillips 8 55.5
05	Wungong Sax(Garry Osborne)	Les Tilley	1	55.5	05	Spur Me Up(Selina Leef)			1 55.5
06	Mellore(Luke Berger)	Nathan Evans	7	55.0	06	Istalena(Richie Stephenson)			Ron Goltz 6 55.0
07	WILD ROMANCE(Jim Hanna)		5	55.0	07	Arasenta(Glen Petersen)			2 55.0
08	Smincha(Michael Hemmings)		3	55.0	08	Bay Dreamer(Phyllis Kalinowski)			Todd Banks 3 55.0
09	Brazen Jake(Stephen Neylon)	Ms Melody O'Brien	4	55.0	09	Toni's Luck(Wayne Kuskopf)			Taylor Williams 5 55.0
10	Charzooka(John Byrne)		11	55.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.